1
Heater Element Burnout Detector K2CU
Accurate Detection of Heater Element
Burnout Regardless of Heater
Capacities
Accurately detects a burned heater element or
elements incorporated by a molding machine or
packing machine and outputs an alarm signal.

nates false alarms due to variations in the supply
voltage.
Ordering Information
K2CU-F��A-�GS Model with Gate Input Terminals
Control supply voltage Operating current
4 to 10 A 8 to 20 A 16 to 40 A 32 to 80 A
100 VAC With voltage fluctuation K2CU-F10A-CGS K2CU-F20A-CGS K2CU-F40A-CGS K2CU-F80A-CGS
110 VAC compensation K2CU-F10A-DGS K2CU-F20A-DGS K2CU-F40A-DGS K2CU-F80A-DGS
200 VAC K2CU-F10A-EGS K2CU-F20A-EGS K2CU-F40A-EGS K2CU-F80A-EGS
220 VAC K2CU-F10A-FGS K2CU-F20A-FGS K2CU-F40A-FGS K2CU-F80A-FGS
K2CU-F Large-capacity, Built-in Current Transformer Models
Control supply voltage Operating current
4 to 10 A 8 to 20 A 16 to 40 A 32 to 80 A
100 VAC With voltage fluctuation K2CU-F10A-C K2CU-F20A-C K2CU-F40A-C K2CU-F80A-C
110 VAC compensation K2CU-F10A-D K2CU-F20A-D K2CU-F40A-D K2CU-F80A-D
200 VAC K2CU-F10A-E K2CU-F20A-E K2CU-F40A-E K2CU-F80A-E
220 VAC K2CU-F10A-F K2CU-F20A-F K2CU-F40A-F K2CU-F80A-F
K2CU-P Small-capacity, Plug-in Models
Control supply voltage Operating current
0.25 to 0.5 A 0.5 to 1 A 1 to 2 A 2 to 4 A
100/
200 VAC
With voltage fluctuation
compensation
K2CU-P0.5A-A K2CU-P1A-A K2CU-P2A-A K2CU-P4A-A
Without voltage
fluctuation compensation
--- K2CU-P1-A K2CU-P2-A K2CU-P4-A
110/
220 VAC
With voltage fluctuation
compensation
K2CU-P0.5A-B K2CU-P1A-B K2CU-P2A-B K2CU-P4A-B
Without voltage
fluctuation compensation
--- K2CU-P1-B K2CU-P2-B K2CU-P4-B
K2CU K2CU
2
Specifications
 Ratings
Item K2CU-F K2CU-P
Control supply voltage 100, 110, 200, 220 VAC 100/200, 110/220 VAC
Rated frequency 50/60 Hz
Carry current 1.25 times as large as each model’s
maximum operating current
2.5 A for K2CU-P0.5A-A/-B;
5 A
Operating voltage range 85% to 110% of control supply voltage
Voltage fluctuation compensation
range